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Stainless steel couplers and adapters DN20 
 
This series of couplers and adapters with big bore, 18mm, exist besides the standard version 
also with non-return valve for as well the coupler as for the adapter. The valve of the coupler can 
be opened with a standard adapter. However the valve of the adapter can only be opened with 
the coupler with valve.  

 

 

 Technical data 

 
Material    
Max. pressure 
Max. temperature 
Seals 

 
:  AISI 303 
:  80 bar 
:  100 ºC 
:  COUP20V-1/2F 
:  ADAP20V-1/2F 
:  COUP200-3/4F 

 
 
 
 
:  VITON 
:  VITON 
:  NBR 

 Quick release coupler and adapters DN20 
 

 

  
COUP200-3/4F 

 
: 

 
Coupler with 3/4” female 

Article no. L d D1 S 

COUP200-3/4F 45,0 20,0 3/4” 36 

COUP200-3/4F   L, d en S in mm 

 

 

 

 

ADAP200-1/2F  
 
ADAP200-3/4F  

: 
 
: 

Adapter with 1/2” female 
 
Adapter with 3/4” female 

Article no. L d D1 S 

ADAP200-1/2F 
ADAP200-3/4F 

46,0 
46,0 

18,0 
18,0 

1/2” 
3/4” 

26 
36 

ADAP200-1/2F 
ADAP200-3/4F Also fits with COUP20V-1/2F 

 
L, d en S in mm 

Quick release coupler and adapters DN20 with valve 
 

 
 

 

 

 
COUP20V-1/2F 
 

 
: 

 
Coupler with valve, 1/2” 
female 

Article no. L d D1 S 

COUP20V-1/2F 76,7 20,0 1/2” 36 

COUP20V-1/2F   L, d en S in mm 

 

 
  

 

 
ADAP20V-1/2F 

 
: 

 
Adapter with valve, 1/2” 
female 

Article no. L d D1 S 

ADAP20V-1/2F 76,7 18,0 1/2” 36 

ADAP20V-1/2F Does not fit COUP200-3/4F  L, d en S in mm 
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