

## **Stainless steel couplers and adapters DN20**

This series of couplers and adapters with big bore, 18mm, exist besides the standard version also with non-return valve for as well the coupler as for the adapter. The valve of the coupler can be opened with a standard adapter. However the valve of the adapter can only be opened with the coupler with valve.

		Technical data   Material : AISI 303   Max. pressure : 80 bar   Max. temperature : 100 °C   Seals : COUP20V-1/2F : VITON   : ADAP20V-1/2F : VITON   : COUP200-3/4F : NBR					
	er and adapters DN20		COUP200-3/4F : Coupler with 3/4" female				
	D1d	d	Article no. COUP200-3/4F	<b>L</b> 45,0	<b>d</b> 20,0	D1 3/4"	<b>S</b> 36
COUP200-3/4F		S			L, d en	S in mi	n
		d S	ADAP200-1/2F : Adapter with 1/2" female				
			ADAP200-3/4F : Adapter with 3/4" female				
			Article no.	L	d	D1	S
			ADAP200-1/2F ADAP200-3/4F	46,0 46,0	18,0 18,0	1/2" 3/4"	26 36
ADAP200-1/2F		L, d en S in mm					
ADAP200-3/4F	Also fits with COUI						
Quick release coupler and adapters DN20 with valve							
			COUP20V-1/2F : Coupler with valve, 1/2" female				
			Article no.	L	d	D1	S
		i S i	COUP20V-1/2F	76,7	20,0	1/2"	36
COUP20V-1/2F			L, d en S in mm				
		G	ADAP20V-1/2F : Adapter with valve, 1/2" female				
	D1		Article no.	L	d	D1	S
			ADAP20V-1/2F	76,7	18,0	1/2"	36
ADAP20V-1/2F	Does <u>not</u> fit COUP	L, d en S in mm					

